C3 Project Participation Agreement

for

SNAPS

This is the Project Participation Agreement for the SNAPS Project, as described in and governed by the SNAPS Project Charter, available <u>here</u>: <u>https://community.cablelabs.com/wiki/display/C3/SNAPS+Project+Charter</u>.

All Project Participant rights and privileges, including the ability to participate in and make Contributions to the Project, require execution of this Project Participation Agreement and approval by the Project, as set forth in the Project Charter.

By signing below, you acknowledge and agree to be bound by the terms and conditions of the SNAPS Project Charter, and such rules and policies as the SNAPS Project may from time to time adopt, including all future changes, updates, and amendments thereto.

To complete execution of this Project Participation Agreement, please sign and send a copy in PDF form by email to <u>c3@cablelabs.com</u>.

| Signed name | Title |
|---------------------|---------------|
| Print name | Company Name |
| Email address | |
| Date | Address |
| <u>Participants</u> | |
| Name | Email address |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |